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2022 SGIIEIIIII.

DAY

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
N/A
TBD
Saturday
Sunday
TBD

Home Games are in Bold | *Schedule Subject to Change

WASHINGTON

DATE

September 11
September 18
September 25
October 2
October 9
October 13
October 23
October 30
November 6
November 14
November 20
November 27
December 4
N/A
December 17/18
December 24
January 1

January 7/8

COMMANDERS

OPPONENT

Jacksonville Jaguars
@ Detroit Lions
Philadelphia Eagles
@ Dallas Cowboys
Tennessee Titans
@ Chicago Bears
Green Bay Packers
@ Indianapolis Colts
Minnesota Vikings
@ Philadelphia Eagles
@ Houston Texans
Atlanta Falcons
@ New York Giants
BYE WEEK
New York Giants
@ San Francisco 49ers
Cleveland Browns

Dallas Cowboys

TIME (ET)

1:00 PM*
1:00 PM*
1:00 PM*
1:00 PM*
1:00 PM*
8:15 PM*
1:00 PM*
4:25 PM*
1:00 PM*
8:15 PM*
1:00 PM*
1:00 PM*
1:00 PM*
N/A
TBD
4:05 PM*
1:00 PM*

TBD



